

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: OSA No. 1 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	26.02.2026	<p><u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u></p> <p>List on 03.03.2026 immediately after fresh matters.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o ynk</p>	